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GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

Total Number of Books
Total Number of Title
Number of Reference Books
Number of Text Books
Number of Journals
Number of Magazines

Number of News Papers

Library List

9188
1951
840
7155
10
04
04

2019-20
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GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

Total Number of Books

Total Number of Title

Number of Reference Books
Number of Text Books

Number of Journals

Number of Magazines

Total No. of Periodicals

Total Number of Encyclopedias

Number of News Papers

Library List

8571
1690
743
6181
14
05
19
09
07
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GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

Total Number of Books

Total Number of Title

Number of Reference Books
Number of Text Books

Number of Journals

Number of Magazines

Total Number of Encyclopedias

Number of News Papers

Library List

8771
1703
776
6292
16
05
09
07



GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

Total Number of Books
Total Number of Title
Number of Reference Books

Number of Text Books

v ANy e

Number of Journals

6. Number of Magazines

Number of News Papers

Library List

8988
1907
796
6855
10

04
04



