GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

	Library List		2019-20
1. Total Number of Books	-	9188	
2. Total Number of Title	-	1951	
3. Number of Reference Books	-	840	
4. Number of Text Books	-	7155	
5. Number of Journals	-	10	
6. Number of Magazines	-	04	
7. Number of News Papers	-	04	

GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

Library List

1.	Total Number of Books	-	8571
2.	Total Number of Title	-	1690
3.	Number of Reference Books	-	743
4.	Number of Text Books	-	6181
5.	Number of Journals	-	14
6.	Number of Magazines	-	05
7.	Total No. of Periodicals	-	19
8.	Total Number of Encyclopedias	-	09
9.	Number of News Papers	_	07

GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

Library List

1.	Total Number of Books	-	8771
2.	Total Number of Title	-	1703
3.	Number of Reference Books	-	776
4.	Number of Text Books	-	6292
5.	Number of Journals	-	16
6.	Number of Magazines	-	05
7.	Total Number of Encyclopedias	-	09
8	Number of News Papers	_	07

GEETA ADARSH COLLEGE OF EDUCATION VILLAGE- MEHRA (KURUKSHETRA)

Library List

1.	Total Number of Books	-	8988
2.	Total Number of Title	-	1907
3.	Number of Reference Books	-	796
4.	Number of Text Books	-	6855
5.	Number of Journals	-	10
6.	Number of Magazines	-	04
Numb	er of News Papers	-	04